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Quorn Vegan BF Burger 3x1.962kg FS
Short Product Name:
Vegan Beef Burger

Vegan savoury favour burger, made with mycoprotein

Traded Unit GTIN: 05019503047370   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Marlow Foods Ltd (Quorn Foods)   Suppliers Product Code : A05029

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

766kJ

183kcal
6.2g 1.6g 0.1g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 766kJ 183kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 766kJ 

183kCal

Carbohydrates 8.6g

of which sugars 0.1g

Fat 6.2g

of which saturates 1.6g

Fibre 3.9g

Protein 21g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Regulatory labelling statement required: Rapeseed protein may cause allergic reactions to

consumers who are allergic to mustard and products thereof.

This product does not have a cross contamination risk with mustard. Rapeseed protein can cause an

allergic reaction to mustard allergy sufferers due being from the same family. However, to ensure that

this risk flows down the Food Service supply chain to the consumer, we have elected to answer Yes to

May Contain Mustard. Please note that on the product packaging, there is no mention of May Contain

Mustard, as it does not apply.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Mycoprotein (14%), Textured Pea Protein (Pea Protein, Pea Fibre), Textured <b>Wheat</b> Protein (<b>Wheat </b>Protein, <b>Wheat </b>Starch), Natural Flavouring, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Palm),

Onions, Rapeseed Protein, Stabiliser: Methylcellulose; Tapioca Starch, Roasted<b> Barley</b> Malt Extract. 

Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>.

Supplier's Product Code : A05029

Product Added : 19 February 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 19 February 2025

erudus id : 133ee3874cde492fb152f99be3c19d48

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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